Ismf World Championships IndividualRace-Women

Rank

Racer Name
1 ROUX, Laetitia
2 MATHYS, Maude
3 MOLLARET, Axelle
4 FORSBERG, Emelie
5 FIECHTER, Jennifer
6 MIRS VARELA, Mireia
7 GALICIA COTRINA, Claudia
8 DE SILVESTRO, Alba
9 VALMASSOI, Martina
10 PONT COMBE, Séverine
11 BONNEL, Lorna
12 COMPAGNONI, Giulia
13 YOUNG, Jessie
14 NILSSON, Ida
15 ERHART, Johanna
16 BONNEL, Candice
17 GARCIA FARRES, Marta
18 FORCHTHAMMER, Ina
19 FARGUES GIMENO, Maria
20 SMILEY, Janelle
21 BORGSTROGM, Fanny
22 TORNAY, Eugénie
23 SOBOLEVA, Larisa
24 RIBA CARLOS, Marta
25 OHLER, Kylee
26 VERONESE, llaria
27 HAUSTREIS, Stine
28 MARTIN, Rosalind
29 PLANT, Lindsay
30 ERIKSSON, Johanna
31 MALYSHEVA, Svetlana
32 LAROCHELLE, Nikki
33 NOAKES, Tania
34 MOORE, Ursula
35 KATCHUR ROBERTS, Michelle
36 MIHAYLOVA, Ivona
37 DONALD, Lori anne
38 HOSHINO, Midori

9999 KATO, Michiko
9999 REID, Caroline
9999 REZAEI, Taraneh

Nation
France
Switzerland
France
Sweden
Switzerland
Spain
Spain
Italy
Italy
Switzerland
France
Italy
USA
Sweden
Austria
France
Spain
Austria
Andorra
USA
Sweden
Switzerland
Russia
Spain
Canada
Italy
Norway
GBR
USA
Sweden
Russia
USA
GBR
GBR
Canada
Bulgaria
Canada
Japan
Japan
Canada

Iran

Category
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

Ismf World Championships IndividualRace-Men

Time
02:03:06
02:04:53
02:06:42
02:09:15
02:11:26
02:11:42
02:14:19
02:14:41
02:16:32
02:16:59
02:18:16
02:19:19
02:20:34
02:22:16
02:22:20
02:23:05
02:23:45
02:24:18
02:25:30
02:26:54
02:27:56
02:32:00
02:32:14
02:34:44
02:34:51
02:38:06
02:40:09
02:40:12
02:41:04
02:43:53
02:48:24
02:49:37
02:51:32
02:51:32
05:03:50
05:23:36
05:31:12
05:36:32
DidNotFinish
DidNotFinish
DidNotFinish



Rank

Racer Name
1 LENZI, Damiano
2 JORNET BURGADA, Kilian
3 PALZER, Anton
4 EYDALLIN, Matteo
5 ANTONIOLI, Robert
6 GACHET, Xavier
7 BON MARDION, William
8 MARTI, Werner
9 FAVRE, Valentin
10 HERRMANN, Jakob
11 WEIRKOPF, Martin
12 BOSCACCI, Michele
13 CARDONA COLL, Oriol
14 GASTON, John
15 ARNOLD, Iwan
16 HOFL, Armin
17 ECOEUR, Yannick
18 BONNET, Rémi
19 SKJERVHEIM, Lars erik
20 CARDONA COLL, Nil
21 HOFFMANN, Christian
22 KUHAR, Nejc
23 EQUY, Samuel
24 PINSACH RUBIROLA, Marc
25 CARTER, Eric
26 ARENY BERNABE, Xavier
27 LASTIK, Juraj
28 SCHADLER, Philipp
29 LgLAND, Glenn tore
30 ELSON, Nick
31 GOTH, Tom
32 MANEA, Silviu
33 SIARNIK, Jakub
34 ALBOS CAVALIERE, Joan
35 DANKO, Matus
36 KOVACIC, Luka
37 ALBOS CAVALIERE, David
38 FONT TORRES, Marc
39 PALICI, Viorel-andrei
40 FOOTE, Mike
41 HOFF, Sindre
42 KRAR, Rob
43 MANEA, Rares
44 TRIZNA, Lukas
45 LICHY, Tomas

Nation
Italy
Spain
Germany
Italy
Italy
France
France
Switzerland
France
Austria
Austria
Italy
Spain
USA
Switzerland
Austria
Switzerland
Switzerland
Norway
Spain
Austria
Slovenia
France
Spain
USA
Andorra
Slovakia
Germany
Norway
Canada
USA
Romania
Slovakia
Andorra
Slovakia
Slovenia
Andorra
Andorra
Romania
USA
Norway
Canada
Romania
Slovakia

Czech Republic

Category
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

Time
01:52:10
01:52:11
01:52:44
01:55:49
01:56:54
01:57:07
01:58:01
01:58:56
01:59:01
01:59:10
01:59:27
01:59:51
02:02:15
02:02:30
02:02:49
02:02:57
02:03:15
02:03:24
02:04:00
02:04:02
02:04:03
02:04:03
02:04:03
02:04:40
02:06:05
02:07:16
02:09:10
02:09:14
02:11:43
02:11:49
02:11:50
02:14:07
02:14:33
02:14:33
02:15:22
02:15:24
02:15:25
02:15:45
02:20:56
02:21:00
02:23:47
02:24:32
02:25:17
02:26:03
02:29:38



46 BROWN, Travis

47 SCRIMGEOUR, Carron

48 KNIGHT, Peter

49 PREDA , Andrei-gabriel

50 FUJIKAWA, Ken

51 RADEV, Georgi

52 ARONIS, Platon

53 MATSUZAWA , Yukiyasu

54 KAMPOUROPOULOS, Alexandros

55 MATSUMOTO, Dai

56 SAVEHEI, Abolfazl

57 PETKOV, Nikola

58 AMANGALIEV , Vladimir

59 KATO, Junichi

60 JISUNG, Kim

61 SALEHI, Seyyedabdolhossein
9999 GHOLAMI, Mohammad
9999 SENK, Anze

Canada
GBR
Canada
Romania
Japan
Bulgaria
Greece
Japan
Greece
Japan
Iran
Bulgaria
Russia
Japan
South Korea
Iran

Iran

Slovenia

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR

02:31:23
02:33:54
02:34:46
02:34:55
02:35:46
02:37:23
02:44:44
02:46:11
02:51:53
02:52:39
02:53:37
02:54:02
02:54:57
03:15:59
03:47:32
04:04:50
DidNotFinish
DidNotStart



