## Ismf World Championships IndividualRace-Women

Rank	Racer Name	Nation	Category	Time
1	ROUX, Laetitia	France	SENIOR	02:03:06
2	MATHYS, Maude	Switzerland	SENIOR	02:04:53
3	MOLLARET, Axelle	France	SENIOR	02:06:42
4	FORSBERG, Emelie	Sweden	SENIOR	02:09:15
5	FIECHTER, Jennifer	Switzerland	SENIOR	02:11:26
6	MIRó VARELA, Mireia	Spain	SENIOR	02:11:42
7	GALICIA COTRINA, Claudia	Spain	SENIOR	02:14:19
8	DE SILVESTRO, Alba	Italy	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:14:41
9	VALMASSOI, Martina	Italy	SENIOR	02:16:32
10	PONT COMBE, Séverine	Switzerland	SENIOR	02:16:59
11	BONNEL, Lorna	France	SENIOR	02:18:16
12	COMPAGNONI, Giulia	Italy	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:19:19
13	YOUNG, Jessie	USA	SENIOR	02:20:34
14	NILSSON, Ida	Sweden	SENIOR	02:22:16
15	ERHART, Johanna	Austria	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:22:20
16	BONNEL, Candice	France	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:23:05
17	GARCIA FARRES, Marta	Spain	SENIOR	02:23:45
18	FORCHTHAMMER, Ina	Austria	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:24:18
19	FARGUES GIMENO, Maria	Andorra	SENIOR	02:25:30
20	SMILEY, Janelle	USA	SENIOR	02:26:54
21	BORGSTRöM, Fanny	Sweden	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:27:56
22	TORNAY, Eugénie	Switzerland	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:32:00
23	SOBOLEVA, Larisa	Russia	SENIOR	02:32:14
24	RIBA CARLOS, Marta	Spain	SENIOR	02:34:44
25	OHLER, Kylee	Canada	SENIOR	02:34:51
26	VERONESE, Ilaria	Italy	SENIOR	02:38:06
27	HAUSTREIS, Stine	Norway	SENIOR	02:40:09
28	MARTIN, Rosalind	GBR	SENIOR	02:40:12
29	PLANT, Lindsay	USA	SENIOR	02:41:04
30	ERIKSSON, Johanna	Sweden	SENIOR	02:43:53
31	MALYSHEVA, Svetlana	Russia	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:48:24
32	LAROCHELLE, Nikki	USA	SENIOR	02:49:37
33	NOAKES, Tania	GBR	SENIOR	02:51:32
34	MOORE, Ursula	GBR	SENIOR	02:51:32
35	KATCHUR ROBERTS, Michelle	Canada	SENIOR	05:03:50
36	MIHAYLOVA, Ivona	Bulgaria	SENIOR	05:23:36
37	DONALD, Lori anne	Canada	SENIOR	05:31:12
38	HOSHINO, Midori	Japan	SENIOR	05:36:32
9999	KATO, Michiko	Japan	SENIOR	DidNotFinish
9999	REID, Caroline	Canada	SENIOR	DidNotFinish
9999	REZAEI, Taraneh	Iran	SENIOR	DidNotFinish

## Ismf World Championships IndividualRace-Men

Rank	Racer Name	Nation	Category	Time
	1 LENZI, Damiano	Italy	SENIOR	01:52:10
	2 JORNET BURGADA, Kilian	Spain	SENIOR	01:52:11
	3 PALZER, Anton	Germany	SENIOR	01:52:44
	4 EYDALLIN, Matteo	Italy	SENIOR	01:55:49
	5 ANTONIOLI, Robert	Italy	SENIOR	01:56:54
	6 GACHET, Xavier	France	SENIOR	01:57:07
	7 BON MARDION, William	France	SENIOR	01:58:01
	8 MARTI, Werner	Switzerland	SENIOR	01:58:56
	9 FAVRE, Valentin	France	SENIOR	01:59:01
	10 HERRMANN, Jakob	Austria	SENIOR	01:59:10
	11 WEIßKOPF, Martin	Austria	SENIOR	01:59:27
	12 BOSCACCI, Michele	Italy	SENIOR	01:59:51
	13 CARDONA COLL, Oriol	Spain	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:02:15
	14 GASTON, John	USA	SENIOR	02:02:30
	15 ARNOLD, Iwan	Switzerland	SENIOR	02:02:49
	16 HöFL, Armin	Austria	SENIOR	02:02:57
	17 ECOEUR, Yannick	Switzerland	SENIOR	02:03:15
	18 BONNET, Rémi	Switzerland	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:03:24
	19 SKJERVHEIM, Lars erik	Norway	SENIOR	02:04:00
	20 CARDONA COLL, Nil	Spain	SENIOR	02:04:02
	21 HOFFMANN, Christian	Austria	SENIOR	02:04:03
	22 KUHAR, Nejc	Slovenia	SENIOR	02:04:03
	23 EQUY, Samuel	France	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:04:03
	24 PINSACH RUBIROLA, Marc	Spain	SENIOR	02:04:40
	25 CARTER, Eric	USA	SENIOR	02:06:05
	26 ARENY BERNABE, Xavier	Andorra	SENIOR	02:07:16
	27 LASTíK, Juraj	Slovakia	SENIOR	02:09:10
	28 SCHäDLER, Philipp	Germany	SENIOR	02:09:14
	29 LøLAND, Glenn tore	Norway	SENIOR	02:11:43
	30 ELSON, Nick	Canada	SENIOR	02:11:49
	31 GOTH, Tom	USA	SENIOR	02:11:50
	32 MANEA, Silviu	Romania	SENIOR	02:14:07
	33 SIARNIK, Jakub	Slovakia	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:14:33
	34 ALBOS CAVALIERE, Joan	Andorra	SENIOR	02:14:33
	35 DANKO, Matús	Slovakia	SENIOR	02:15:22
	36 KOVACIC, Luka	Slovenia	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:15:24
	37 ALBOS CAVALIERE, David	Andorra	SENIOR	02:15:25
	38 FONT TORRES, Marc	Andorra	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:15:45
	39 PALICI, Viorel-andrei	Romania	SENIOR	02:20:56
	40 FOOTE, Mike	USA	SENIOR	02:21:00
	41 HOFF, Sindre	Norway	SENIOR	02:23:47
	42 KRAR, Rob	Canada	SENIOR	02:24:32
	43 MANEA, Rares	Romania	SENIOR	02:25:17
	44 TRIZNA, Lukas	Slovakia	SENIOR	02:26:03

46	BROWN, Travis	Canada	SENIOR	02:31:23
47	SCRIMGEOUR, Carron	GBR	SENIOR	02:33:54
48	KNIGHT, Peter	Canada	SENIOR	02:34:46
49	PREDA, Andrei-gabriel	Romania	SENIOR	02:34:55
50	FUJIKAWA, Ken	Japan	SENIOR	02:35:46
51	RADEV, Georgi	Bulgaria	SENIOR	02:37:23
52	ARONIS, Platon	Greece	SENIOR	02:44:44
53	MATSUZAWA, Yukiyasu	Japan	SENIOR	02:46:11
54	KAMPOUROPOULOS, Alexandros	Greece	SENIOR	02:51:53
55	MATSUMOTO, Dai	Japan	SENIOR	02:52:39
56	SAVEHEI, Abolfazl	Iran	SENIOR	02:53:37
57	PETKOV, Nikola	Bulgaria	SENIOR ESPOIR	02:54:02
58	AMANGALIEV , Vladimir	Russia	SENIOR	02:54:57
59	KATO, Junichi	Japan	SENIOR	03:15:59
60	JISUNG, Kim	South Korea	SENIOR	03:47:32
61	SALEHI, Seyyedabdolhossein	Iran	SENIOR	04:04:50
9999	GHOLAMI, Mohammad	Iran	SENIOR	DidNotFinish
9999	SENK, Anže	Slovenia	SENIOR	DidNotStart